
 

   

Escuela: LETRAS- LETRAS MODERNAS 
 Turno de Examen: Mayo de 2018 

Fe- 
cha 

H Cód- 

Plan 
02 

Materia 

PLAN 02 

Tribunal Suplente 

Lunes  
21/05 

14,
25 

1223 
057M 

1223M 

HERMENÉUTICA Ana Levstein- Gabriela Milone- 
Ximena Triquell 

Candelaria de Olmos 

Lunes  
21/05 

14.
30 

1205 
054 M 

SEMIÓTICA Ximena Triquell-Candelaria de 
Olmos- Ana Levstein 

Cristian Cardozo  

Lunes  
21/05 

15,
30 

1209 
058M 

058ML 

SOCIOLOGÍA DEL 
DISCURSO 

Claudio Díaz - Edgardo Rozas- 
Luis García 

Ximena Triquell 

Lunes  
21/05 

15, 
35 

028M 
028ML 

ESTÉTICA Y CRÍTICA 
LITERARIA MODERNA 

 Luis García-Edgardo Rozas-Claudio 
Díaz 

Ximena Triquell 

Martes 
22/05 

09,
00 

1201 
011M 

LINGÜÍSTICA I Beatriz Bixio –Miriam Villa –Romina 
Grana 

Laura Abratte 

Martes 
22/05 

09,
05 

1202 LINGÜÍSTICA II Miriam Villa- Romina Grana-Beatriz 
Bixio 

Laura Abratte 

Martes 
22/05 

09,
10 

1247 EXAMEN DE 
HABILITACIÓN TECN. 

EN CORREC. LIT. 

Gabriel Schapira 
Romina Grana 

----- 

Martes 
22/05 

11, 
00 

1217 
052M 

1217M 

METODOLOGÍA DE LA 
INVESTIGACIÓN EN 
CIENCIAS SOCIALES 

Vanina Papalini-Claudia Ortiz- Luisa 
Moreno 

 

Guillermo De Santis 

Martes 
22/05 

14,
40 

 
LIT. CLÁSICA GRIEGA 

Y LATINA 
Villagra Pedro- Gustavo Veneciano--

Guadalupe Erro  
Marcos Carmigniani 

Martes 
22/05 

14,
45 

1299 
102M 

INTRODUCCIÓN A 
LOS ESTUDIOS 

UNIVERSITARIOS 

Guadalupe Erro- Javier Mercado- 
Ferrer Elisa 

 

Pedro Villagra 

Martes 
22/05 

15,
00 

002M 
 

INTRODUCCIÓN A LA 
LITERATURA 

Mirta Antonelli-Cecilia Pacella-Laura 
Fobbio 

      María Calviño 

Martes 
22/05 

15,
05 

033M IDIOMA ALEMÁN Adriana Massa ------ 

Martes 
22/05 

15,
10 

039M IDIOMA INGLÉS María Calviño ------ 

Martes 
Martes 
22/05 

15,
15 

030M 
030ML 

LITERATURA 
ALEMANA 

Adriana Massa-Gustavo Giovannini- 
María Calviño-  

Marta Celi 

Martes 
Martes 
22/05 

15,
20 

031M 
031ML 

LITERATURA DE 
HABLA INGLESA 

María Calviño- Adriana Massa- 
Gustavo Giovannini- 

Marta Celi 

Miérc 
23/05 

9,0
0 

012M 
LITERATURA 
ESPAÑOLA I 

René Vijarra-María Victoria 
Martínez- Silvia Guerrero 

Germán Brignone 

Miérc 
23/05 

9,0
5 

017M 
017ML 

LITERATURA 
ESPAÑOLA II 

  María Victoria Martínez -  René 
Vijarra-Silvia Guerrero  

Germán Brignone 



Miérc 
23/05 

09,
10 

061M 
061ML 

HISTORIA DE LA 
LENGUA ESPAÑOLA 

Mariela Masih-Cecilia Defagó- 
Patricia Supisiche 

Romina Grana 

Miérc 
23/05 

09,
15 

066M 
066ML 
066MO 

DIALECTOLOGÍA 
HISPANOAMERICANA 

Mariela Masih- 
- Patricia Supisiche- Cecilia Defagó 

 

Romina Grana  
 

Miérc 
23/05 

09,
20 

016M GRAMÁTICA I 
Patricia Supisiche – Cecilia Defagó-

Mariela Masih 
Corina Buzelin 

Miérc 
23/05 

09,
25 

062M GRAMÁTICA II 
Patricia Supisiche -Cecilia Defagó- 

Corina Buzelin 
Mariela Masih 

Miérc 
23/05 

09,
30 

1214 
064M 
1214L 

PSICOLINGÜÍSTICA 
 Cecilia Defagó-Mariela Masih- 

Patricia Supisiche- 
Corina Buzelin 

Juev 
24/05 

09,
00 

1206 
055M 

055ML 

TEORÍAS DE LOS 
DISCURSOS 
SOCIALES I 

Patricia Rotger -Marcelo Moreno 
Susana Gómez 

Mirta Antonelli 

Juev 
24/05 

9,0
5 

1219 
059M 
1219L 

TEORÍAS DE LOS 
DISCURSOS 
SOCIALES II 

Mirta Antonelli- Soledad Boero-
Patricia Rotger 

Marcelo Moreno 

Juev 
24/05 

09,
10 

1200 
053M 

TEORÍA Y METODO-
LOGÍA LITERARIA I 

  Patricia Rotger- Susana Gómez-
Marcelo Moreno 

Mirta Antonelli 

Juev 
24/05 

9,2
0 

1218 
060M 

1218M 

TEORÍA Y METODO-
LOGÍA LITERARIA II 

Susana Gómez- -Alicia Vaggione- 
Patricia Rotger 

Marcelo Moreno 

Juev 
24/05 

09.
25 056M TEORÍA LITERARIA 

Adriana Boria - Magdalena Uzín - 
Candelaria de Olmos 

 

Facundo Boccardi 

Juev 
24/05 

14,
00 

1203 
024M 

LITERATURA DE 
HABLA FRANCESA 

  Marta Celi – Natalia Ferreri- Silvia 
Cattoni  

 

Bibiana Eguía 

Juev 
24/05 

14,
05 

038M IDIOMA ITALIANO 
Silvia Cattoni  Bibiana Eguía 

Juev 
24/05 

14,
10 

025M 
025ML 

LITERATURA 
ITALIANA 

Silvia Cattoni  Bibiana Eguía- -  
Marta Celi 

Natalia Ferreri 

Juev 
24/05 

14.
15 

040M IDIOMA FRANCÉS 
Marta Celi ----- 

Juev 
24/05 

14.
20 

1912 
LIT. EUROPEA 
COMPARADA 

- María Calviño-  Silvia Cattoni  
Marta Celi- 

Adriana Massa 

Juev 
24/05 

14,
25 

1241 
ENSEÑANZA DE LA 

LITERATURA 
Florencia Ortiz- Gustavo Giménez- 

Marta Celi- 
Ingrid Viñas 

Juev 
24/05 

16,
00 

013M 
LITERATURA  
ARGENTINA I 

Cecilia Corona Martínez -Jorge 
Bracamonte  - Pablo Heredia  

Domingo Ighina 

Juev 
24/05 

16, 
05 

019M 
LITERATURA  
ARGENTINA II 

 Pablo Heredia – Cecilia Corona 
Martínez - Jorge Bracamonte 

Domingo Ighina 

Juev 
24/05 

16, 
10 

1210 
029M 

1210M 

LITERATURA 
ARGENTINA III 

Jorge Bracamonte - Cecilia Corona 
Martínez -Pablo Heredia 

Domingo Ighina 

Juev 
24/05 

16, 
15 

1258 
153 

1258X 

PENSAMIENTO 
LATINOAMERICANO 

 

Domingo Ighina -Jorge Bracamonte - 
Cecilia Corona Martínez 

Pablo Heredia 

Juev 
24/05 

16, 
20 

089M IDIOMA PORTUGUÉS 
Pablo Heredia ----- 

Martes 
29/05 

14, 
00 

1204 
018M 

LITERATURA 
LATINOAMERICANA I 

Nancy Calomarde-Roxana Patiño-
Luciana Sastre 

Cecilia Pacella 

Martes 
29/05 

14, 
05 

1208 
022M 

LITERATURA 
LATINOAMERICANA II 

Roxana Patiño-Nancy Calomarde-
Luciana Sastre 

 
Cecilia Pacella 

 



 


